How concerned are you about the following: - That inflation will make everyday things less affordable for you

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Quebec Atlant <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 128 94 104 386 184 105 296 177 230 211 257 744
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
777 97 91 50 312 175 51 271 145 171 135 206 571
Top 2 Box (Net) 78% 73% 81% 81% 81% 73% 76% 76% 82% 84% 75% 82% 76%
* * * GJ
357 39 54 20 147 76 22 134 68 77 52 108 249
Very concerned 36% 29% 47% 32% 38% 32% 33% 37% 38% 38% 29% 43% 33%
ACE* * * L
420 59 38 31 165 99 29 137 77 94 83 98 322
Somewhat concerned 42% 44% 33% 49% 43% 41% 43% 38% 44% 46% 46% 39% 43%
* B* *
224 37 22 12 74 64 16 87 31 33 44 46 178
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 27% 19% 19% 19% 27% 24% 24% 18% 16% 25% 18% 24%
* * * I I
166 29 21 8 50 48 10 67 23 25 32 35 131
Not very concerned 17% 22% 19% 12% 13% 20% 15% 19% 13% 12% 18% 14% 17%
D * * D *
58 8 1 4 24 16 6 20 7 8 13 11 47
Not at all concerned 6% 6% 1% 7% 6% 7% 9% 6% 4% 4% 7% 4% 6%
* B* B B B*
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: - That you might not have enough money to feed your family
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Quebec Atlant <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids

_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 128 94 104 386 184 105 296 177 230 211 257 744
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
443 51 62 27 155 116 32 207 85 70 56 147 296

Top 2 Box (Net) 44% 38% 54% 44% 40% 49% 48% 58% 48% 34% 31% 59% 39%

AD* * * 1 1 L
190 20 38 11 64 45 11 96 31 32 16 72 117
Very concerned 19% 15% 34% 18% 17% 19% 17% 27% 17% 15% 9% 29% 16%
ACDEF* * * HIJ J J L
254 30 24 16 91 72 21 112 55 38 40 75 179
Somewhat concerned 25% 23% 21% 26% 24% 30% 32% 31% 31% 19% 22% 30% 24%
* * * ” I
558 84 52 35 231 123 35 151 91 134 124 104 454
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 56% 62% 46% 56% 60% 51% 52% 42% 52% 66% 69% 41% 61%
B * * B * GH GH K
340 47 44 17 143 71 17 96 56 88 69 71 269
Not very concerned 34% 35% 39% 28% 37% 30% 26% 27% 32% 43% 39% 28% 36%
* * F * GH G
218 36 7 17 88 52 17 55 35 46 54 33 185
Not at all concerned 22% 27% 6% 28% 23% 22% 26% 15% 20% 23% 30% 13% 25%
B * B* B B B* GH K

1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about inflation and the rising cost of household necessities (food, clothing, transportation, and shelter), which of the following is closest to your point of view:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
10

Total SK/MB Ontario uebec Atlanti <$40K S40K - S60 No KIdS
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 128 94 104 386 184 105 296 177 230 211 257 744
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
762 109 76 42 305 182 48 213 134 177 165 183 579
Increased Costs (Net) 76% 81% 67% 68% 79% 76% 71% 59% 76% 87% 92% 73% 77%
BC * * BC * G GH GH
134 17 13 5 54 38 7 28 19 30 45 30 104
My household can easily absorb increased costs 13% 13% 12% 9% 14% 16% 10% 8% 11% 15% 25% 12% 14%
* * * G GHI
348 54 32 21 145 77 19 88 63 84 76 66 282
With some adjustments to how we spend our money, we
can absorb increased costs 35% 40% 28% 34% 38% 32% 28% 25% 36% 41% 42% 26% 38%
* * * G G G K
280 38 31 15 106 67 22 97 53 64 44 86 194
With some major changes to how we spend our money,
we will find a way to pay for increased costs 28% 28% 27% 25% 28% 28% 33% 27% 30% 31% 24% 34% 26%
* * * L
239 25 37 20 80 58 19 145 42 27 15 68 170
We are completely out of money - there is no way that we
can pay more for household necessities 24% 19% 33% 32% 21% 24% 29% 41% 24% 13% 8% 27% 23%
AD* AD* * Hu 1
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 358 176 204 180 251 750
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




